 PAGE 1 OF 1
Potter  Electr ic Signal  Company,  LLC   •    St .  Louis,  MO   •    Phone:  800-325-3936   •    www.pottersignal .com
PD-138-960
	 Power Divider
8830349 - REV A • 1/26
Features
•	 Wide Band 138-960 MHz
•	 2-, 3-, or 4-Way Divider
•	 Meets International Standards
Description
These power dividers allow from 2 to 4 inside antennas to be
used with a single amplifier. Each inside antenna connection
has ≤ 1.8 dB signal loss. The full band dividers cover Public
Safety bands from 138 MHz to 960 MHz.
These dividers transmit and receive signal and distribute equal
amounts of signal sent to two to four interior antennas for
similarly sized areas.
Technical Specifications
Item 2-Way Divider 3-Way Divider 4-Way Divider
Model No. PD-138-960-2 PD-138-960-3 PD-138-960-4
Frequency Range 138-960MHz
Insertion Loss ≤0.7dB ≤1.6dB ≤1.8dB
VSWR ≤1.30
Impedance 50 Ω
Total Input
Power (W) 80W
Dimensions
(With Connector) 6.26 x 6.26 inch 7.68 x 4.8 inch 7.68 x 4.8 inch
Ordering Information
Model Description Stock No.
PD-138-960-2 Equal Power Divider, 2-Way, 138-960MHz 3996195
PD-138-960-3 Equal Power Divider, 3-Way, 138-960MHz 3996194
PD-138-960-4 Equal Power Divider, 4-Way, 138-960MHz 3996193